
Trophy Report SINGLES         NLRG MEMORIAL SHOOT - August 3, 2025         08/03/25 
Total Shooters   73 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
MA   11 14881  15.4   BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |100 |    |    |    |  A     A 1st 
NH   26 00487  12.3   BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   95 03131  4.3    MANOS STEVEN A              |    | 99 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   20 73571  11.4   CLERY MICHAEL C             |    |    | 99 |    |    |  B     B 1st 
MA   93 03815  9.1    ARCHAMBEAULT MICHELL        | 98 |    |    |    |    |  AA    AA 1st (TIE) 
NH   99 04788  16.1   CULBERTSON FRANK            |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   05 12598  3.3    DONOVAN PAUL M              | 98 |    |    |    |    |  AA    AA 1st (TIE) 
NH   91 04989  6.4    DRISCOLL BUDDY              |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   19 32607  10.4   GRENON RONALD               |    |    | 98 |    |    |  B   
MA   22 16005  9.4    MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          |    | 98 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   04 14532  6.1    WESTON WILLIAM N            |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   
MA   96 03760  6.5    CUBELLI FRANK J             |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   25 22638  12.4   CARDARELLI MATTHEW          |    |    |    |    | 97 |  D     D 1st 
MA   22 15759  17.1   DEFRANCESCO STEPHEN         |    | 97 |    |    |    |  A   
RI   10 16012  2.2    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   
NH   22 13759  16.4   ROOF MARSHALL S             |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   
NH   22 13760  16.5   ROOF KYLE M                 |    |    | 97 |    |    |  B   
RI   87 01732  14.4   PECKHAM NORMAN S            |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   11 13614  5.1    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   
NH   99 04790  10.1   CONNOLLY KEVIN P            |    |    | 96 |    |    |  B   
NH   18 56037  3.5    BOUCHER MARTIN              |    |    |    | 96 |    |  C     C 1st 
RI   17 77714  9.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    | 96 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   18 50088  8.3    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    | 95 |    |    |  B   
MA   19 37054  11.5   KELLY KEVIN                 |    |    |    | 95 |    |  C   
MA   97 05076  7.4    WELLINGTON ALAN M           |    |    |    | 95 |    |  C   
MA   10 14169  5.4    MONAHAN THOMAS A            | 95 |    |    |    |    |  AA  
MA   19 31365  16.3   HUBER LANDON L              |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
RI   18 58841  9.3    SHADOIAN JOHN E             |    |    |    | 94 |    |  C   
MA   25 17095  11.2   PIKE KEVIN J                |    |    |    |    | 94 |  D   
NH   19 40902  12.2   BRETT ERIC                  |    | 94 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   17 76859  3.1    WHITNEY DON P               |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
MA   24 12011  15.1   MIEDLO CHRIS                |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
MA   21 11161  6.2    MCDONALD STEVE H            |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
NH   88 06468  3.4    WHITON DOUGLAS S            |    |    |    |    | 94 |  D   
MA   23 01556  10.5   JUOZAITIS DONALD R          |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
MA   84 03058  16.2   DELONG JAMES M              |    |    |    |    | 94 |  D   
MA   24 18166  1.4    PARHAM JAY W                |    |    | 94 |    |    |  B   
RI   87 05462  14.3   PECKHAM LINDA L             |    |    |    |    | 93 |  D   
MA   23 05795  1.2    MOMJIAN ARMEN               |    |    |    | 93 |    |  C   
MA   16 26012  5.5    KELLY KEITH                 |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   
RI   01 12819  2.3    RIEBE RICHARD A             |    | 93 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   13 10546  14.1   DUMAS PAUL F                |    |    | 93 |    |    |  B   
NH   01 11798  9.5    ROCKWOOD MICHAEL J          |    |    |    |    | 93 |  D   
MA   19 40974  11.1   GIBSON ANDREW               |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
MA   24 15676  1.3    HUGHES ZACHARY              |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70563  15.5   KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
NH   14 15767  2.4    CANNON JACK                 |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
NH   14 15180  6.3    FICHTNER JOE W              |    |    |    | 92 |    |  C   
CT   02 16869  2.1    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B   
RI   78 00132  12.1   RUGGIERI JOHN A             |    |    |    |    | 91 |  D   
MA   90 01886  4.5    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   
MA   94 03534  7.2    BENSON GARY E               |    |    |    |    | 90 |  D   
MA   12 15394  8.2    GRANT DANIEL L              |    | 90 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   25 24791  8.4    PEARLSTEIN KEVIN            |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   25 23382  12.5   ACKERMAN BENJAMIN WI        |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D   
MA   25 23563  15.2   HUNT SAMANTHA               |    |    |    |    | 88 |  D   
MA   88 04108  7.1    NYE TIMOTHY R               |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   



RI   17 70988  8.1    BROWN DAVID                 |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D   
MA   89 05163  4.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    |    |    | 87 |  D   
CT   83 01199  7.5    HALE EDWARD S               |    |    |    | 87 |    |  C   
RI   22 12218  8.5    ROY MICHAEL M               |    | 86 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   98 00792  14.5   MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    | 86 |    |  C   
MA   87 06612  5.2    LEHMANN FRANK P             |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
MA   91 02076  10.2   MARRAMA PHIL M              |    |    |    | 85 |    |  C   
MA   03 13482  10.3   BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 84 |  D   
MA   16 24007  4.2    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 84 |    |    |  B   
MA   13 10545  14.2   DUMAS ELAINE M              |    |    |    |    | 84 |  D   
MA   24 18045  1.5    MOFFATT CHRIS D             |    |    |    |    | 83 |  D   
MA   25 24918  11.3   IRITANO JENNIFER J.         |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
VT   10 15800  15.3   DIVELLO DOUG                |    | 82 |    |    |    |  A   
MA   92 02409  7.3    KING CHARLES F              |    |    |    |    | 80 |  D   
MA   03 13487  2.5    SLATER SCOTT E              |    |    |    |    | 79 |  D   
MA   92 03487  4.1    LAVANCHY STEVEN J           |    |    | 78 |    |    |  B   



Trophy Report HANDICAP        NLRG MEMORIAL SHOOT - August 3, 2025        08/03/25 
Total Shooters   55 
 
                                                      From:  25   22   19    
               Squad    Name                Spcl        To:  27   24.5 21.5  
MA   16 26012  7.1    KELLY KEITH                 |    |    |    |    | 97 |  21.5    YG 1 1st 
NH   26 00487  3.4    BOMBARD RICHARD J           |    |    |    | 96 |    |  22      YG 2 1st 
MA   25 22638  1.5    CARDARELLI MATTHEW          |    |    |    |    | 96 |  20    
NH   18 56037  3.5    BOUCHER MARTIN              |    |    |    |    | 95 |  20.5  
NH   22 13760  12.4   ROOF KYLE M                 |    |    |    |    | 94 |  20.5  
MA   19 32607  10.4   GRENON RONALD               |    |    |    |    | 94 |  19.5  
NH   91 04989  6.4    DRISCOLL BUDDY              |    |    | 94 |    |    |  26.5    YG 3 1st 
MA   20 73571  13.5   CLERY MICHAEL C             |    |    |    |    | 94 |  20.5  
NH   19 40902  7.2    BRETT ERIC                  |    |    |    | 93 |    |  22.5  
MA   12 15394  5.3    GRANT DANIEL L              |    |    |    | 93 |    |  22    
MA   93 03815  9.1    ARCHAMBEAULT MICHELL        |    |    | 93 |    |    |  26    
MA   25 23382  4.3    ACKERMAN BENJAMIN WI        |    |    |    |    | 92 |  20    
MA   19 31365  12.1   HUBER LANDON L              |    |    |    |    | 92 |  20    
MA   24 12011  12.2   MIEDLO CHRIS                |    |    |    |    | 92 |  20    
MA   19 40974  10.1   GIBSON ANDREW               |    |    |    |    | 91 |  20    
RI   87 01732  2.2    PECKHAM NORMAN S            |    |    | 90 |    |    |  25.5  
NH   99 04790  1.1    CONNOLLY KEVIN P            |    |    |    |    | 89 |  19    
NH   14 15180  5.4    FICHTNER JOE W              |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20    
MA   17 76859  3.1    WHITNEY DON P               |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20.5  
MA   25 24791  4.4    PEARLSTEIN KEVIN            |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20    
MA   19 37054  10.2   KELLY KEVIN                 |    |    |    |    | 89 |  20    
NH   99 04788  8.4    CULBERTSON FRANK            |    |    |    | 89 |    |  24.5  
RI   10 16012  3.2    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    |    |    | 89 |  21    
VT   10 15800  7.3    DIVELLO DOUG                |    |    |    | 89 |    |  23.5  
MA   22 15759  13.1   DEFRANCESCO STEPHEN         |    |    |    |    | 88 |  21    
MA   10 14169  8.1    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    | 88 |    |    |  25    
MA   90 01886  2.5    COSTA BRUCE                 |    |    | 87 |    |    |  26.5  
MA   13 10545  1.2    DUMAS ELAINE M              |    |    |    |    | 87 |  19    
MA   84 03058  5.5    DELONG JAMES M              |    |    |    |    | 87 |  20    
CT   02 16869  11.4   WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 87 |    |    |  25    
MA   25 17095  10.3   PIKE KEVIN J                |    |    |    |    | 87 |  20    
RI   17 70988  3.3    BROWN DAVID                 |    |    |    |    | 86 |  20    
MA   03 13487  10.5   SLATER SCOTT E              |    |    |    |    | 86 |  19    
MA   16 24007  7.4    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    |    | 86 |    |  22    
MA   91 02076  4.2    MARRAMA PHIL M              |    |    |    | 85 |    |  22    
MA   18 50088  5.1    HUBER THOMAS P              |    |    |    | 85 |    |  22    
MA   05 12598  9.4    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 85 |    |    |  27    
MA   89 05163  2.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 84 |    |    |  25    
MA   04 14532  6.1    WESTON WILLIAM N            |    |    |    | 84 |    |  24    
MA   03 13482  1.3    BARRETT PAUL D              |    |    |    |    | 84 |  19    
MA   96 03760  6.5    CUBELLI FRANK J             |    |    | 83 |    |    |  25.5  
RI   17 77714  9.2    NAYLOR DAVID A              |    |    | 83 |    |    |  27    
NH   81 05543  6.2    GALLAGHER JAMES F           |    |    |    | 81 |    |  24.5  
MA   25 24918  13.3   IRITANO JENNIFER J.         |    |    |    |    | 81 |  19    
NH   22 13759  7.5    ROOF MARSHALL S             |    |    |    | 81 |    |  22    
MA   98 00792  5.2    MORGAVIO PETER J            |    |    |    |    | 80 |  20.5  
RI   22 12218  4.5    ROY MICHAEL M               |    |    |    |    | 79 |  21    
MA   25 23563  12.3   HUNT SAMANTHA               |    |    |    |    | 79 |  19    
MA   13 10546  2.1    DUMAS PAUL F                |    |    | 77 |    |    |  27    
MA   11 13614  8.2    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    |    | 77 |    |  23    
MA   95 03131  2.3    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 77 |    |    |  27    
RI   01 12819  11.2   RIEBE RICHARD A             |    |    | 76 |    |    |  27    
NH   01 11798  8.5    ROCKWOOD MICHAEL J          |    |    | 74 |    |    |  25    
MA   22 16005  9.5    MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          |    |    | 67 |    |    |  25    
RI   87 05462  1.4    PECKHAM LINDA L             |    |    |    |    | 44 |  20    



Trophy Report DOUBLES         NLRG MEMORIAL SHOOT - August 3, 2025         08/03/25 
Total Shooters   35 
 
               Squad    Name                Spcl    AA    A    B    C    D 
MA   05 12598  1.3    DONOVAN PAUL M              |    |    | 92 |    |    |  B     CH 
CT   02 16869  5.1    WARE GEORGE W               |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   
MA   95 03131  6.3    MANOS STEVEN A              |    |    | 91 |    |    |  B   
MA   24 12011  8.2    MIEDLO CHRIS                |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
NH   14 15180  5.5    FICHTNER JOE W              |    |    | 90 |    |    |  B   
MA   04 14532  9.1    WESTON WILLIAM N            |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
VT   10 15800  8.4    DIVELLO DOUG                |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 70563  8.1    KEMP ALFRED R               |    |    | 89 |    |    |  B   
MA   11 14881  8.3    BROOKS THOMAS E             |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
NH   91 04989  9.4    DRISCOLL BUDDY              |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
RI   01 12819  5.2    RIEBE RICHARD A             |    |    | 88 |    |    |  B   
MA   96 03760  9.5    CUBELLI FRANK J             |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
MA   22 16005  3.1    MCINTYRE MICHAEL J          |    |    | 87 |    |    |  B   
RI   22 12218  6.1    ROY MICHAEL M               |    |    | 86 |    |    |  B   
MA   10 14169  4.2    MONAHAN THOMAS A            |    |    | 85 |    |    |  B   
NH   22 13760  9.2    ROOF KYLE M                 |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
MA   25 17095  3.3    PIKE KEVIN J                |    |    | 83 |    |    |  B   
NH   19 40902  7.3    BRETT ERIC                  |    |    | 82 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 26012  4.1    KELLY KEITH                 |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
MA   19 40974  3.5    GIBSON ANDREW               |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
MA   05 17206  3.2    SORDILLO JOSEPH A           |    |    | 81 |    |    |  B   
MA   89 05163  6.4    REBELLO WALTER A            |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   
MA   17 76859  1.1    WHITNEY DON P               |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   
NH   99 04788  2.4    CULBERTSON FRANK            |    |    | 80 |    |    |  B   
MA   16 24007  6.5    BUCCHERI RICHARD J          |    |    | 77 |    |    |  B   
RI   10 16012  5.3    GREATOREX DANA S            |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   
MA   03 13487  5.4    SLATER SCOTT E              |    |    | 76 |    |    |  B   
NH   22 13759  9.3    ROOF MARSHALL S             |    |    | 73 |    |    |  B   
MA   19 37054  3.4    KELLY KEVIN                 |    |    | 70 |    |    |  B   
RI   78 00132  2.2    RUGGIERI JOHN A             |    |    | 70 |    |    |  B   
MA   25 23382  7.2    ACKERMAN BENJAMIN WI        |    |    | 68 |    |    |  B   
MA   25 24791  6.2    PEARLSTEIN KEVIN            |    |    | 67 |    |    |  B   
NH   14 15767  1.2    CANNON JACK                 |    |    | 67 |    |    |  B   
MA   11 13614  4.3    LAFERRIERE WAYNE S          |    |    | 65 |    |    |  B   
NH   01 11798  7.4    ROCKWOOD MICHAEL J          |    |    | 62 |    |    |  B   


